THE CITY OF CLOQUET, MINNESOTA

ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICES AT 508 CLOQUET AVENUE 55720 (218) 879-3347

L. R. GUSTAFSON, CITY ADMINISTRATOR ROBERT W. NORRGARD, DEPUTY

I, LAWRENCE R. GUSTAFSON, CITY ADMINISTRATOR OF THE CITY OF CLOQUET, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT AT A REGULAR MEETING OF THE CITY COUNCIL HELD IN THE CITY OF CLOQUET ON THE 19th DAY OF JULY, 1988, THAT DAVID A. OLSEN WAS REAPPOINTED AS A MEMBER OF THE WESTERN LAKE SUPERIOR SANITARY DISTRICT BOARD.

WITNESS MY HAND AND THE OFFICIAL SEAL OF CLOQUET, MINNESOTA, THIS 29TH DAY OF JULY, 1988.

オミイへしや CITY ADMINISTRATOR, CITY OF CLOQUET, MN

TERM EXPIRES JULY 1, 1991.

STATE OF MINNESOTA DEPARTMENT OF STATE FILED

AUG 1 11988

Joan Anderson Source Secretary of State

CLOQUET . . . the City of WOOD INDUSTRIES An Equal Opportunity Employer BY ALDERMAN

RESOLVED, That David A. Olsen is hereby reappointed to the Western Lake Superior Sanitary District Board for a term to expire on July 1, 1991.

Alderman

YEAS

Ľ.

L

1

all

NAME

ANDERSON BOYER

JOHANSEN

NELSON

NEMMERS

MAYOR TAN

PANGER

Ĩ

Alderman _____ moved the adoption of the resolution and it was declared adopted on the following vote:

NAYS

STATE OF MINNESOTA DEPARTMENT OF STATE FILED

AUG 1 11988

Joan anderese Groves

PASSED:

ATTEST:

Secretary of State

JUL 19 1988